
2021051 CT ProKennex Mini 4
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051280 Winelands

A1

[1] Wilmien VOS

BYE

3

4

TSA048486

TSA050202

WP

WP

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Sophia KRIGE Walkover

5

6

TSA040283 GC

A3

[4] Makhosazana STEWART

BYE

7

8

TSA021285

TSA061211

WP

Winelands

Livia LEMMER

Liza HUMAN 6-0, 6-2

9

10

TSA049174

TSA048665

WP

Winelands

Camilla  ENGELBRECHT

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA061270 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

13

14

TSA040738

TSA048634

WP

Winelands

Juliana BARRISH

Jessica HESS 6-4, 6-4

15

16
TSA048571 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Simone STEYN

[1] Wilmien VOS

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

6-2, 6-3

[4] Makhosazana STEWART

Liza HUMAN

6-4, 6-3

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

7-6(1), 6-3

Jessica HESS

[2] Simone STEYN

6-2, 6-3

[1] Wilmien VOS

[4] Makhosazana STEWART

7-5, 6-3

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

Jessica HESS

6-4, 6-4

[4] Makhosazana STEWART

Jessica HESS

7-5, 6-2

Jessica HESS

[1] Wilmien VOS (Ret.)

[3] Rebecca WIDAN 3-2 (Ret.)

Position 3-4

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Liza HUMAN 7-5, 6-2

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[2] Simone STEYN 7-5, 6-4

Liza HUMAN

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

[2] Simone STEYN 7-5, 6-2

Position 7-8

[2] Simone STEYN



E1

BYE

Sophia KRIGE

E2

BYE

Livia LEMMER

E3

Camilla  ENGELBRECHT

BYE

E4

Juliana BARRISH

BYE

Sophia KRIGE

Livia LEMMER

6-2, 6-3

Camilla  ENGELBRECHT

Juliana BARRISH

6-2, 6-2

Sophia KRIGE

Juliana BARRISH

6-3, 6-3

Position 9-16

Sophia KRIGE

Livia LEMMER

Camilla  ENGELBRECHT 6-3, 7-5

Position 11-12

Livia LEMMER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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